
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  06-12-2024 Bid Closing Date:  06-18-2024

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

E-55259S Service Representative C
0097 09-18-2001 William Manning Regular

0097 06-17-2013 Vincent Wilkas Regular

0097 07-08-2013 William Blais Regular

0097 06-02-2014 Eric Ziter Regular

0097 10-06-2014 Sheahan Murphy Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Aaron McDaniel Regular

0097 03-07-2017 Marquis Davis Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Alexander DeLisle Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Brendan Yando Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Vivian Youmans Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Travis Hall Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Paul Smith Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Ryan Altomer Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Eric Matthews Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Trevor Mee Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary

E-55962 Design Representative A
0097 10-19-2000 Mark Retell Regular

0097 10-06-2014 Sheahan Murphy Regular

0097 05-16-2016 Kristen Cusano Regular

0097 05-07-2018 Lucas Clifford Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Justin Reilly Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Jamison Irwin Regular

0097 09-13-2021 Brianne Galipeau Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Samuel Santandera Regular

0097 04-29-2024 Ryan Altomer Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Beau Hopkins Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Trevor Mee Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary

W-55914 Platform Attendant
0097 12-12-2022 Anthony Leonardi Regular

0097 04-17-2023 Samuel Ellerbrock Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Nicholas Christopher Temporary

0097 06-12-2023 Kyle Toth Temporary

0097 06-12-2023 Joshua Benson Temporary



0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Travis Hall Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Justin Walker Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Evan Chimino Temporary

W-55926 Mechanic C
0097 02-11-2019 Jourdain Benoit Regular

0097 07-12-2021 Adam Nuwer Regular

0097 12-12-2022 Anthony Leonardi Regular

0097 03-06-2023 Timothy Piechocki Regular

W-55946 TLS  LM C
0097 06-09-2014 Scott Campbell Regular

0097 12-12-2022 Anthony Leonardi Regular

0097 03-06-2023 Timothy Piechocki Regular

E-55963 Service Representative A
0097 05-17-2000 James Snow Regular

0097 07-14-2008 Jeremiah Munson Regular

0097 04-27-2009 Edward Lamora Regular

0097 05-24-2010 Joseph Accumanno Regular

0097 06-17-2013 Vincent Wilkas Regular

0097 09-03-2013 Austin Siers Regular

0097 10-06-2014 Sheahan Murphy Regular

0097 04-20-2015 Jason Dickerson Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Gerald Stockman Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Daniel Middleton Regular

0097 03-26-2018 Michael Whaley Regular

0097 05-07-2018 Lucas Clifford Regular

0097 02-11-2019 Russell Arceneaux Regular

0097 05-13-2019 Jarod Purcell Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Ronald Whiteman Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Ryan Leach Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Justin Reilly Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Tyler Corlew Regular

0097 10-18-2021 Jack Davis Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Alexander DeLisle Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Paige Marsh Regular

0097 03-07-2022 Tanner DeMarsh Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Joshua Coreno Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Brandon Burkhardt Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Michael Ahern Regular

0097 05-02-2022 James Stone Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Jesse Cheney Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Crozzoli Regular

0097 05-31-2022 James Zido Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Samuel Santandera Regular



0097 04-03-2023 Cameron Rivette Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Joshua Matthews Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Brendan Yando Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Zachary Swanteck Regular

0097 04-29-2024 Joshua Grant Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Ayden Myhre Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Paul Smith Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Ryan Altomer Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Beau Hopkins Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Eric Matthews Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Trevor Mee Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Eric Knott Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Vaughn Chestnut Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Adam Romano Temporary

0097 06-10-2024 Bradlee Bugbee Temporary

0097 06-10-2024 Timothy Barr Temporary

E-56056 Service Representative C
0097 12-13-1991 Timothy Mcmahon Regular

0097 09-18-2001 William Manning Regular

0097 04-27-2009 Edward Lamora Regular

0097 05-24-2010 Joseph Accumanno Regular

0097 07-30-2012 Bradley Borisenok Regular

0097 04-22-2013 David Sawyer Regular

0097 05-06-2013 Michael Naccarato Regular

0097 06-05-2013 Michael Ellis Regular

0097 06-17-2013 Vincent Wilkas Regular

0097 09-03-2013 Austin Siers Regular

0097 06-02-2014 Eric Ziter Regular

0097 10-06-2014 Sheahan Murphy Regular

0097 04-20-2015 Jason Dickerson Regular

0097 11-07-2016 Michael Pace Regular

0097 11-28-2016 Adam Thomas Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Gerald Stockman Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Daniel Middleton Regular

0097 01-17-2017 Aaron McDaniel Regular

0097 03-26-2018 Christopher Hatalsky Regular

0097 03-26-2018 Michael Whaley Regular

0097 05-07-2018 Lucas Clifford Regular

0097 10-08-2018 Justin Hall Regular

0097 02-11-2019 Russell Arceneaux Regular

0097 05-13-2019 Jarod Purcell Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Ryan Leach Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Justin Reilly Regular



0097 12-16-2019 Tyler Corlew Regular

0097 10-18-2021 Jack Davis Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Alexander DeLisle Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Paige Marsh Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Brennan Hedderman Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Christopher 
Martuscello

Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Timothy Muzzy Regular

0097 02-07-2022 Brendan McMahon Regular

0097 02-14-2022 Logan Christensen Regular

0097 03-07-2022 Tanner DeMarsh Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Joshua Coreno Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Brandon Burkhardt Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Michael Ahern Regular

0097 05-02-2022 James Stone Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Jesse Cheney Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Crozzoli Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Brendan Yando Regular

0097 04-29-2024 Paul Smith Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Scottie Austin Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Ryan Altomer Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Beau Hopkins Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Eric Matthews Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Trevor Mee Temporary

0097 05-06-2024 Matthew Prock Temporary


